
ID Start time First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Bus Owner or RBusiness Name Are you a LBE?
3 7/17/2023 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415-987-4841 94110 Yes SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE No
4 7/19/2023 Ashley Toms toms@muehlhan.com 94534 Yes Certified Coatings Company
5 7/19/2023 Richie Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 4155597638 94124 Yes Fontenoy Eng. Yes
6 7/20/2023 James Reilly estimating@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 Yes ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC Yes
7 7/20/2023 Bryce Fisher bfisher@bellingham-marine.com 7076932458 95620 Yes Bellingham Marine No
8 7/20/2023 Bryce Fisher swsales@bellingham-marine.com (707) 678-2385 95620 No

10 7/23/2023 ryan peeden ryan@reddipper.com 9255103446 94124 Yes Red Dipper, Inc Yes
11 7/24/2023 Jennifer Ingalls jennifer@csmarine.com 707-804-7836 94592 No
12 7/24/2023 Corinne Eitel corinne.eitel@constructconnect.com 513-458-5895 45209 No
13 7/24/2023 Chris Schaeffer cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com 562-533-3708 94804 Yes Manson Construction Co. No
14 7/25/2023 Marina Smith estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 Yes The Dutra Group No
15 7/27/2023 Jennifer Ingalls jennifer@csmarine.com 7078047836 94559 No
16 7/27/2023 David Bogdanoff dbogdanoff@dabri.com 4154308683 94131 No
17 7/31/2023 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 415-730-1900 94124 Yes Yerba Buena Engineering Yes
18 7/31/2023 Valerie Schulthies vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 84037 No
19 8/2/2023 Jennifer Ingalls jennifer@csmarine.com 7078047836 94559 No
20 8/2/2023 Richard Campbell richardalbertelectric@gmail.com 4156565844 94116 Yes Richard Albert Electric Inc No
21 8/2/2023 Richie Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 4155597638 94124 Yes Fontenoy Engineering Yes
22 8/3/2023 Emily Khin ekhin@dabri.com (415) 562-8285 94110 No
23 8/10/2023 David Wilburn david@carboshield.com 520-603-0306 85716 Yes CarboShield No
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